
   

 

   

 

CUSF Member List 

Updated 10/8/25 

  

Institution (reps/alts) Reps  Email Status  

Chair – Ryan King-White 
rwhite@towson.edu 

*All other executive officers are listed below, as they are also institutional representatives 

Bowie State (2/1)  Renee Foose  rfoose@bowiestate.edu  Regular  

2 VOTES  Lethia Jackson  ljackson@bowiestate.edu  Regular  

   Tyesha Burks tburks@bowiestate.edu  Alternate  

  Tyesha Burks tburks@bowiestate.edu  Senate Chair 

         

Coppin State (2/1)  Loretta Baryeh  lbaryeh@coppin.edu  Regular  

2 VOTES  Ahmed Zohny   azohny@coppin.edu  Regular  

    Alternate 

  John Hudgins jhudgins@coppin.edu  Senate Chair 

          

Frostburg State (2/1)  Doris Santamaria-

Makang  

dsantamariamakang@frostburg.edu  Regular  

2 VOTES  Kathleen Jocoy  kajocoy@frostburg.edu  Regular  

  Tariq Masood  tmasood@frostburg.edu  Alternate  

  Justin R Dunmyre  jrdunmyre@frostburg.edu  Senate Chair 

       

Salisbury (3/1)  Maida Finch  mafinch@salisbury.edu   Regular/ ExCom – 

Vice Chair  

3 VOTES  Ellen Schaefer-Salins exschaefer-salins@salisbury.edu  Regular 

  Ryan Conrath rcconrath@salisbury.edu  Regular  

  Vitus Ozoke VAOZOKE@salisbury.edu  Alternate  

  David Kiefer dzkeifer@salisbury.edu  Senate Chair 

       

Towson (4/2)  Kelly Elkins               kmelkins@towson.edu  Regular  

4 VOTES Maria Fracasso fracasso@towson.edu  Regular  

  Marcia Vandiver  mjwatson@towson.edu  Regular 

 Kalin Kirilov kkirilov@towson.edu  Regular 

 Sergiy Borodachov sborodachov@towson.edu  Alternate 

 Xiaoyin Wang xwang@towson.edu  Alternate 

  Heather Haverback  hhaverback@towson.edu  ExCom – Past 

Chair 

  Joyce Garczynski jgarczynski@towson.edu  Senate Chair 

       

UBalt (2/1)  Lorenda Naylor  lnaylor@ubalt.edu  Regular/ 

ExCom – At Large 

2 VOTES  Sujan Shrestha  sshrestha@ubalt.edu  Regular  
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  Mike Kiel  skiel@ubalt.edu  Alternate  

  Greg Walsh  gwalsh@ubalt.edu  Senate Chair 

       

UMB (6/2)  Tom Abrams  tabrams@som.umaryland.edu  Regular 

6 VOTES  Miroslaw Janowski  miroslaw.janowski@som.umaryland.edu  Regular/ExCom - 

Secretary 

  Karin Russ  kruss@umaryland.edu  Regular  

  Recai Aktay  raktay@som.umaryland.edu  Regular  

  J. Ward Morrow Wardesq@aol.com  Regular  

  Adam Schneider ASCHNEIDER@ssw.umaryland.edu  Regular  

    Alternate  

    Alternate  

  Sarasijhaa Desikan sdesikan@som.umaryland.edu  Senate Chair 

       

UMBC (4/2)  Bindu Abraham    abraham@umbc.edu  Regular  

3 VOTES  Nagaraj Neerchal nagaraj@umbc.edu  Regular  

  Ming Xie  mingxie@umbc.edu  Regular  

 Muhammad Ali 
Yousuf 

maliyou1@umbc.edu  Regular 

  Houbing Song songh@umbc.edu  Alternate  

 Thomas Schaller schaller@umbc.edu Alternate 

  Nancy Kusmaul nkusmaul@umbc.edu  Senate Chair 

       

UMCP (6/2)  Holly Brewer  hbrewer@umd.edu  Regular 

6 VOTES Tamara Clegg tclegg@umd.edu  Regular 

  Philip Evers pevers@umd.edu  Regular  

  Meredith Gore gorem@umd.edu  Regular  

  Megan Madigan 

Peercy 

mpeercy@umd.edu  Regular  

  Jordan Sly jsly@umd.edu  Regular  

  Cody Buntain cbuntain@umd.edu  Alternate 

  Jessica O’Hara johara@umd.edu  Alternate 

  Sarah Dammeyer sarahd@umd.edu  Senate Chair 

       

UMCES (2/1)   Jamie Pierson   jpierson@umces.edu  Regular   

2 VOTES   Laura Lapham lapham@umces.edu  Regular   

   Cindy Palinkas cpalinkas@umces.edu  Alternate   

   Jamie Pierson   jpierson@umces.edu  Senate Chair  

          

mailto:skiel@ubalt.edu
mailto:gwalsh@ubalt.edu
mailto:tabrams@som.umaryland.edu
mailto:miroslaw.janowski@som.umaryland.edu
mailto:kruss@umaryland.edu
mailto:raktay@som.umaryland.edu
mailto:Wardesq@aol.com
mailto:ASCHNEIDER@ssw.umaryland.edu
mailto:sdesikan@som.umaryland.edu
mailto:abraham@umbc.edu
mailto:nagaraj@umbc.edu
mailto:mingxie@umbc.edu
mailto:maliyou1@umbc.edu
mailto:songh@umbc.edu
mailto:schaller@umbc.edu
mailto:nkusmaul@umbc.edu
mailto:hbrewer@umd.edu
mailto:tclegg@umd.edu
mailto:pevers@umd.edu
mailto:gorem@umd.edu
mailto:mpeercy@umd.edu
mailto:jsly@umd.edu
mailto:cbuntain@umd.edu
mailto:johara@umd.edu
mailto:sarahd@umd.edu
mailto:jpierson@umces.edu
mailto:lapham@umces.edu
mailto:cpalinkas@umces.edu
mailto:jpierson@umces.edu


   

 

   

 

UMES (2/1)    Leslie West lwest1@umes.edu  Regular   

2 VOTES   Wei Wei Zhu Stone wzhu@umes.edu  Regular/ExCom – 
At Large   

     Alternate   

   Lily Chi-Fang Tsai ltsai@umes.edu  Senate Chair  

          

UMGC (2/1)   Mary Crowley-Farrell  mary.crowley-farrell@umgc.edu  Regular   

2 VOTES   Sabrina Fu  sabrina.fu@umgc.edu  Regular   

   Ed Haberek edward.haberek@faculty.umgc.edu  Alternate   

   David Harmon   david.l.harmon@umgc.edu  Senate Chair 
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